@ .~ d35mm0 6207-2RSR|0] --PDF
gooooobodoooon
www.zjyxbearing.com

TEL:029-82491203

googo

d 35mm-6207-2RSR

goog:

135 215

135 218

135217

135331

ggad
O00m= kg
0dmmQd
do
DO
B
rmin O
D=0
= [
d= 0O
0000mmgd
dminO
D maxO
rmax[]
gogooooNO
gooo
good
O00O0000/NO
ooooo

goooo

6207-2RSR

0.301

35

72

17

11

63.3

47.2

42

65

25500

15300

920

6300

1/2



3t
TN

* d 35mm0 6207-2RSR|C --PDF

goooooboooon
www.zjyxbearing.com

TEL:029-82491203

13222

,&(lﬂ

2/2


http://www.tcpdf.org

